5001DEG SERIES � SINGLE ELECTRODE SEALING (to 2000 Volts)AS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

end threaded
(not offered on EG-750)
Catalog Numbering System
Conductor Material
CU – Copper
NI – Nickel
SS – 303 Stainless Steel
XX – No conductor
EG Gland
EG
Diameter of Conductor
in thousandths of an inch
093
125
187
250
312
375
500
750 (Flange-Style)
EG
Glan
d
Diam
ete
r of
Con
du
cto
r
Con
du
cto
r Mate
ria
l
Se
ala
nt
Example: EG-093-B-SS-N
Cap
Sty
le
Sealant
V – Viton
N – Neoprene
T – PTFE
L – Lava
Modifiers are added
in parentheses to
indicate optional
mounting methods.
See specifications
chart for the proper
modifiers.
5001C_0212_018-039 4/25/12 2:36 AM Page 29
Conductor Amperage
Std. Std. Rating Voltage Hex Size
Diam. Length Diam. Length (@ 30°C, 90°C max) Rating Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN IN MM MM CU NI SS DC IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
      Pressure Rating
    Neoprene            Viton                 PTFE                Lava
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG    BAR
Standard 1/8 NPT
EG-093 0.093 3.500 2.36 88.90 20 10 3 2000 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 3,200 220 3,200 220 3,200 220 4,000 276